10.

11.

Position

District Manager & Engineer

Director Of Administration & Info

Svc.

Information Services Coordinator

Senior Accountant

Assistant Engineer -

Permits/Mapping

Associate Engineering Technician

Account Clerk Il

Construction Inspector Il

Account Clerk Il

Senior Account Clerk

Administrative Assistant Il (Part-
Time)

Other Positions Held Special District

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

Department

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Total Wages

$246,885

$207,082

$162,251

$146,215

$111,318

$106,817

$94,545

$94,456

$79,077

$75.230

$29,210



