	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager & Engineer		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$246,885
2.	Director Of Administration & Info Svc.		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$207,082
3.	Information Services Coordinator		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$162,251
4.	Senior Accountant		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$146,215
5.	Assistant Engineer - Permits/Mapping		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$111,318
6.	Associate Engineering Technician		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$106,817
7.	Account Clerk II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$94,545
8.	Construction Inspector II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$94,456
9.	Account Clerk II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$79,077
10.	Senior Account Clerk		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$75,230
11.	Administrative Assistant II (Part- Time)		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$29,210